QAHSAA Event Reservations as of 4/22/2025

Spring Luncheon 2025

Year Name Guest

Year Name

April 26, 2025

Guest

'45
'49
'50
'50
'58
'58
'58
'58
'58
'58
'58
'59
'60
'60
'60
'60
'60
'60
'61
'61
'61
'61
'61
'61
'61
'61
'62
'62
'62
'63

West, Peggy Benton Joan Howell
Conner, Marie Sillence
Hanson, Jean McLauchlan
McCarter, Shirley

Filigno, Barbara
Gundram, Meri England
Standard, Pat Woodhouse
Trout, Nancy Gould-Hilliar
Weiss, Vicky Foreman
Wilson, Barbara Nelson
Wilson, Patty Faller
Marshall, John

Libby, Roger

Lorentz, Don

Markoff, Carolyn May
Markoff, Marilyn Southern
Miller, Elle Densmore
Southern, Douglas
Gibson, Heidi Renz
Gihring, Charlene Hester
Hayes, Jeanne Warren
Hester, William

Jensen, Roger

Niebuhr, Shirley Kankelfri
Turner, Kim

Warren, Michael
Cleveland, Gus

O'Brien, Al

Zobrist, L D

Moore, Jackie Zobrist
Butterfield, Helena Rowse
Nichols, Maggie Birch
Stipcich, Jim

Sutlovich, lvan

Tardif, Yvonne Ringgenberg Catherine Tardif
Kettles, ClaudiaLovgren
Jensen, Karen

Mercille, Lorraine Runyon
Sandberg, Shirley Vicklund
Bridges, Jan Jenkins
Lubin, Wayne

Smith, Craig

Wilk, Daniel

Shutts, Rick

Marilee Marshall

Linda Lorentz

Bruce Densmore

Sandy Jensen

Denise Wilk

Rob & Ron Sillence

70 Zorich, Robert

71  Mercille, Greg

74  Erdman, June Bartell
74 Sharron, Paul

'75 Eastwood, Bob

75 McPherson, Lornetta
75 Parisi, Carolyn

75 Read, Barb Joseph
77 Simms, Eddie

79 Brubaker, ShawnaDavis

Fac Brubaker, Bob

Total: 64
* = Cancelled/No Show



